QFFICIAL BASKETBALL BOX SCORE -- G AME

TOTALS

Birmingham Southern vs Florida State
12/04/01 7:00 m at Tallahassee Leon County Civic Center

No.
45
05
00
20
32
14
15
23
24
33
34
42

NAME
MBYIRUKIRA, Shema
BILOSTINNYI,
SIGURDARSON, Jakob
WILLIE, Rashard
REED, T.R.

MOSS, Barry
HUBBARD, Michael
ANSPACH, Michael
MONTRIMAS, Andrius
JAMES, Josiah
AMERSON, Jimmy
BURKE, Matt

TEAM
TOTALS

TOT-FG lstH:
3pt~-FG 1stH:
FThrow 1stH:

4-12
5-6

HOME TEAM: Florida
N . NAME
01
04
34
03
10
05
12
15
23
33
50

Joiner,Michael
Dixon, Antwuan
Dixon,Nigel
Bracy,JD
Arrington,Delvon
McPherson,Adrian
Lowery, Ryan
Harvey, Trevor
Haywood,Marcell
Mathews, Mike
Anderson,David

51 Waleskowski,Adam
54 Richardson, Anthony
TEAM
TOTALS

TOT-FG lstH: 12-33 36.4%
3-11 27.3%
5-10 50.0%

3pt-FG 1stH:
FThrow 1stH:

OFFICIALS:
TECHNICAL FOULS:
Birmingham Southern
F ida State
ATTENDANCE: 42893
SCORE BY PERIQODS:
Birmingham Southern

Michael

8-22 36.4%
33.3%
83.3%

State
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----------------------------------------

TOT-FG 3-PT REBOUNDS
FG-FGA FG-FGA FT-FTA QOF DE TOT PF TP A TO BLK S MIN
0-2 0-1 0-0 i 1 2 3 0 3 0 2 0 20
0-0 0-0 3-4 o0 1 1 1 3 i 1 0 0 10
1-4 i-2 0-0 0 1 1 5 3 0O 1 0 0 19
7-13 3-8 6-9 0 4 4 2 23 2 4 0 1 37
7-13 4-9 1-6 4 2 6 2 22 2 8 0 2 3%
0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 O 0 t] O 0 0 ©o© 1
0-0 0-0 0-0 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O+
1-1 0-0 0-0 o0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 8
0-1 0-1 0-0 0O 0 © 0 0 g 0 0 O 3
3-6 0-1 0-0 0 3 3 3 6 0 3 1 0 23
1-6 1-4 0-0 0 5 65 0 3 0O 0 1 1 22
0-0 0-0 0-0 0o 2 2 1 4] 0 1 1 0 19
2 1 3
20-46 9-26 13-19 7 20 27 17 &2 g8 18 5 & 200
2ndH: 12-24 50.0% OT 0-0 00.0% Game: 43.5% Deadbl
2ndH: 5-14 35.7% OT 0-0 00.0% @Game: 34.6% Rebs
2ndH: 8-13 61.5% OT 0-0 00.0% Game: 68.4% 4, 1
3-2
TOT-FG 3-PT REBQUNDS
FG-FGA PFPG-FGA PT-FTA OF DE TOT PF TP A TO BLK S MIN
7-10 3-4 4-4 1 &6 7 o 21 2 1 0 1 32
2-7 2-5 2-2 o 2 2 2 8 3 0 0 1 33
5-9 0-0 0-1 6 2 8 4 10 0o 3 0 0o 27
1-8 0-2 1-2 0O 0 0 3 3 ¢ 1 0 1 23
5-15 2-5 4-4 1 4 5 i 16 5 2 0 3 35
0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O+
0-0 0-0 0-0 0O 0 © 1 0 0 1 0 0@ 3
1-2 0-0 0-2 1 1 2 0 2 o 0 0 0 3
0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0o 0 0 2
0-2 0-0 2-2 3T 0 1 5 2 0 1 0 0 10
0-0 0-0 0-0 0O 0 0 0 0 ¢ 0 0 0 O+
2-2 0-0 0-0 i 1 2 2 4 0 0 0 2 8
5-8 2-5 0-1 1 1 2 0 12 4 1 0 3 24
3 1 4 1
28-63 9-21 13-18 15 19 34 20 78 14 11 0 11 200
2ndH: 16-30 53.3% OT: 0-0 00.0% Game: 44.4% Deadbl
oandH: 6-10 60.0% OT: 0-0 00.0% Game: 42.9% Rebs
2ndH: 8-8 100.% OT: 0-0 00.0% QGame: 72.2% 4, 2
Frank Scagliotta, Antinio Petty, J.B. Caldwell
- none
- Waleskowski,ada(l)
1st 2nd OQT1 OT2 O0OT3 O0OT4 TOTAL
25 37 62
32 46 78

Florida State



3irmingham Southern
- - - SECOND
JOME TEAM: Florida State

nJ;;ed LayUp by Joiner,Michae

REBOUND (DEF) by Dixon,Antwuan

made F THRQOW by Arrington,Del
made F THROW bgDArrln ton,Del
FOUL on Bracy, %PBTl)

STEAL by Joiner,Michae
made FASTBE LayUp-Richardson,A
ASSIST by Joiner,Michae

TURNOVER by Dixon,Nigel
FOUL on Dixon,Nigel ~ (P1T2)

made 3-Pntr by Joiner,Michae
FOUL on Dixon,Nigel (P2T3)

Dixon,Nigel

made LayUp b
gpriﬁon,Antwuan

ASSIST

--- MEDIA TIMEQUT ---
TEAM TURNOVER

STEAL by Arrington,Del
made 3-Pnty by Dixon,Antwuan
ASSIST by Arrlngton,bel

RB._.UND (DEF) by Dixon,Antwuan
missed La¥U by Arrington,Del
REBGUND (OFE) by Dixon,Nigel
TURNOVER by Dikon,Nigel

REBOUND (DEF) by Arrington,Del

made F 'IHROW by Arrington,Del
made F THROW by Arrington,Del

missed 3-Pntr by Richardson,An

STEAL b

Richardson, &An
missed

-Pntr by Mathews,Mike
FOUL on Waleskowski,A(P1T4)

made 3-Pntr by Richardson,An
ASSIST by Arrington,Del

FOUL on Waleskowskil A(PZTSL‘
TECHNCAL FOUL on Waleskowski,A

STEAL by Richardson,an

--- 30sec TIMEOUT ---

made 3-Pntr by Arrington,Del
ASSIST by Richardson,An

- MEDIA TIMEOUT ---

STEAL by Richardson,An

missed 2-Pntr by Bracy,JD
REBOUND {(OFF) by Richardson, An
made 3-Pntr by Arrington,Del
ASSIST by Richardson,An
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at Florida State
HALF
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12504/01 7:00 m
LAY - - - PAGE 001
VISITORS: Birmingham Southern

missed 2-Pntr by MBYIRUKIRA, S
BLOCKED by MBYIRUKIRA, S

REBOUND (DEF) b% WILLIE, Rasha
missed 3-Pntr by MBYIRUKIRA, S

FOUL on MBYIRUKIRA, S(P3T1)
TURNOVER by BURKE, Matt

SIGURDARSON

TURNOVER b
SURDARSON .~ (P5T2)

FOUL on SI

made 2-Pntr bﬁ JAMES, Josiah
ASSIST by REED, T.R.

JAMES, Josiah

TURNOVER by _
JAMES, Josiah{P3T3)

FOUL on

--- 30sec. TIMEQUT ~--
TURNOVER by REED, T.R.

TURNOVER by REED, T.R.

missed 3-Pntr by WILLIE, Rasha

STEAL by REED, T.R.

-Z-"30séc _TIMEOUT ---

missed 2-Pntr by SIGURDARSON,
FOUL on WILLIE, Rasha(P2T4)
made 3-Pntr by REED, T.R.
ASSTIST by BILOSTINNYI,
REBOUND (DEF) by WILLIE, Rasha
TURNOVER by WILLIE, Rasha
REBOUND (DEF) by AMERSON, Jimm

made LayUp by REED, T.R.

made F_THROW bg WILLIE, Rasha
missd F THROW Y WILLIE, Rasha
TORNOVER by REED, T.R.

FOUL on REED, T.R. (P1T5)

TURNOVER by WILLIE, Rasha
FOUL on SIGURDARSON, (P4Té6)



STEAL bg Arrington,Del
migsed 3-Pntr By Bracy,dJD

FOulL, on Mathews,Mike (P3T6)

TURNOVER b{ Mathews, Mike
FOUL on Mathews,Mike (P4T7)

--- 30sec TIMEOUT ---
missed LayUp by Arringtomn,Del

REBOUND (OFF) by Dixon,Nigel

missed La¥U by Dixon,Nigel
REBOUND (O FZ by Dixon,Nigel
made LayUp by ~Dixon,Nigel

made LayUp by Dixon,Nigel
FOUL on” Dixon,Nigel (P3T8)

made 2-Pntr by Bracy,JD
missed LayUp by Bracy,dJD

--- 30sec TIMEQUT ---
missed 2-Pntr by Bracy,JD
REBOUND {(QFF)} by Dixon,Nigel
made LayUp by ~Dixon,Nigéel

mgiﬁ 3-Pntr by Dixon, Antwuan
ASwIST by Arrlngton,bel

REBOUND (DEF) by Arrington,Del
TURNOVER_by Dixon,Nigél
" FOUL on Dik%on,Nigel = {P4T9)

FOUL on Haywood,Marce (P1T10)

REBOUND (DEF) bg Haywood , Marce
missed 3-Pntr Dixon, Antwuan
made 2-Pntr by Joiner,Michae
FOUL on Haywood,Marce (P2T11})

made F THROW by Joiner,Michae
made F THROW by Joiner,Michae

missed 3-Pntr by Dixon,Antwuan
REBOUND (OFF) by Mathews,Mike

made F THROW by Mathews, Mike
made F THROW bg Mathews, Mike
--- MEDIA TIMEOUT ---

FCT, on Mathews,Mike (P5T12)

made 2-Pntr by Richardson,An
ASSIST by Dixon,Antwuan

made LayUp b
ASSIST g Pplt

‘ Joiner,Michae
v' Richardson, An
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TURNOVER by REED, T.R.

missed 3-Pntr by MONTRIMAS, An
REBOUND (OFF} by REED, T.R.
missd F THROW by BILOSTINNYT,
made F THROW by BILOSTINNYI,

made F THROW by REED, T.R.
made F THROW by REED, T.R.

BLOCKED by AMERSON, Jimm

made 3-Pntr by REED, T.R.
ASSIST by MBYIRUKIRA, S

made F THROW by BILOSTINNYI,
made ¥ THROW by BILOSTINNYI,

made 2-Pntr by WILLIE, Rasha

REBOUND (DEF} by REED, T.R.
made LayUp by "REED, T.R.

migsed 3-Pntr bﬁ WILLIE, Rasha
--- MEDIA_TIMEOQOUT

migsed 2-Pntyr b{ REED, T.R.
made 3-Pntr by REED, T.R.

missed 3-Pntr by WILLIE, Rasha
REBOUND (OFF) bg REED, T.R.
missed 3-Pntr by REED, T.R.

made 2-Pntr by WILLIE, Rasha

missd F THROW by WILLIE, Rasha
REBOUND (OFF) bg MBYIRUKIRA, S
missed 3-Pntr by REED, T.R.

missd F THROW by REED, T.R.
made F THROW b% REED, T.R,
FOUL on REED, R. (P2T7)

missed 3-Pntr by SIGURDARSON,
REBOUND (OFF) by REED, T.R.
made 3-Pntr by WILLIE, Rasha
ASSIST by MBYIRUKIRA, S

--- 30gec¢ TIMEOUT ---

FOUL on SIGURDARSON, (P5T8)
missd F THROW by REED, T.R.
made F THROW by REED, T.R.

missed 3-Pntr by REED, T.R.

made 3-Pntr by AMERSON, Jimm



\issed LayUp by Arrington,Del

'T(TJOSEC TIMEQUT ---
nissed 2-Pntr by Bracy,JD

3TEAL by Waleskowski,A .
nade Dunhk by  Waleskowski,A

3JCORE: Florida State 78,

PTS IN THE PAINT:
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ASSIST by REED, T.R.
REBOUND (DEF) by WILLIE, Rasha

76-60 H16 made FASTB LayUp-WILLIE, Rash
REBQUND (DEF) %ﬁ JAMES, Josiah
TURNOVER by JAMES, Josiah

78-60 H18 _

78-62 Hi6 made LayUp by ANSPACH, Mich

-6
Birmingham Southern
Birmingham Southern - 10
PTS OFF TURNOVERS: Birmingham Southern -
2ND CHANCE POINTS: Birmingham Southern -
FAST BREAK POINTS: Blrmln%ham Southern - 02
; LARGEST LEAD=

62
2]_]‘,(‘1 half::===================:===
Florida State
Florida State
Florida State

06
07



JFFICIAL BASKETBALL BOX SCORE -- F I RS T HALF -- END OF PERIOD 1
3irmingham Southern vs Florida State
12/ 4/01 7:00 m at Tallahassee Leon County Civic Center

VISLTORS: Birmingham Southern

TOT-FG 3-PT REBOUNDS
NO. NAME FG-FGA FG-FGA FPT-FTA OF DE TOT PF TP A TO BLK S MIN
45 MBYIRUKIRA, Shema £f 0-0 0- 0-0 0 1 1 2 0 1 0 1 0 9
05 BILOSTINNYI, Michael ¢ (-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 0 0o 1 0 0 5
00 SIGURDARSON, Jakob g 1-2 i-1 0-0 0O 1 1 2 3 o 0 0 0 11
20 WILLIE, Rashard g 3-6 2-4 5-6 0 1 1 1 13 2 2 0 1 17
32 REED, T.R. g 2-4 1-3 0-0 i 1 2 0 5 0 4 0 1 15
23 ANSPACH, Michael 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 O 0 0 ¢ 0 0 1 3
24 MONTRIMAS, Andrius 0-0 0-0 0-0 0O 0 O 0 0 ¢c 0 0 O 4
33 JAMES, Josiah 2-5 0-1 0-0 0o 2 2 2 4 0 1 1 0 11
34 AMERSON, Jimmy 0-5 0-3 0-0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 13
42 BURKE, Matt 0-0 0-0 0-0 o 2 2 1 0] 0O 0 1 0 12
TEAM & v o et e eeetnseaaoaanaanoanesssnnssaasssss 0 0 O
TOTALS B-22 4-12 5-6 1 13 14 9 25 3 8 3 4 100
TOT-FG 1stH: 8-22 36.4% 2ndH: 0-0 00.0% OT: 0-0 00.0% Game: 36.4% Deadbl
3pt-FG 1stH: 4-12 33.3% 2ndH: 0-0 00.0% OT: 0-0 00.0% Game: 33.3% Rebs
FThrow 1stH: ©5-6 83.3% 2ndH: 0-0 00.0% OT 0-0 00.0% Game: 83.3% 0, 1
HOME TEAM: Florida State

TOT-FG 3-PT REBOUNDS

No. NAME FG-FGA FG-FGA FT-FTA OF DE TOT PF TP A TO BLK S MIN
0} —Toiner,Michael f 4-6 2-3 2-2 1 6 7 0 12 1 1 0 0 16
04_ Jixon, Antwuan £ 0-3 0-1 2-2 0O 0 0 2 2 i 0 0 1 17
34 Dixon,Nigel c 1-4 0-0 0-1 2 2 4 O 2 0 0 0 0 14
03 Bracy,JdD g 0-2 0-1 1-2 o 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 1 14
10 Arrington,Delvon g 3-10 0-3 0-0 1 2 3 1 6 2 2 0 1 17
12 Lowery,Ryan 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 O 1 0 0 1 0 O 3
15 Harvey, Trevor 1-2 0-0 0-2 1 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 O 3
33 Mathews,Mike 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 O 2 0 0 0 0 O 3
51 Waleskowski,Adam 1-1 0-0 0-0 1 1 2 0 2 0O 0 0 1 4
54 Richardson,Anthony 2-4 i-3 0-1 0 1 1 0 5 7 1 0 0 9
TEAM & oo et e mssnmeeasssmesssssssneaosssssss=es 2 0 2
TOTALS 12-33 3-11 5-10 8 13 21 g 32 5 6 0 4 100
TOT-FG 1stH: 12-33 36.4% 2ndH: 0-0 00.0% OT: 0-0 00.0% Game: 36.4% Deadbl
3pt-FG 1stH: 3-11 27.3% sndH: 0-0 00.0% OT: 0-0 00.0% Game: 27.3% Rebs
FThrow 1stH: 5-10 50.0% 2ndH: 0-0 00.0% OT: 0-0 00.0% Game: 50.0% 4, 1
QFFICIALS: Frank Scagliotta, Antinio Petty, J.B. Caldwell
TECHNICAL FOULS:
Birmingham Southern - none
Florida State - none
ATTENDANCE :
SCORE BY PERIODS: 1t 2nd OT1 O0OT2 O0OT3 0T4 TOTAL
Birmingham Southern 25 25

Fleorida State 32 32



3irmingham Southern
- _ - FIRST
{ngaTEAM: Florida State

na 2-Pntr by Joiner,Michae
nissed LayUp by Bracy,JD

FOUL on Arrington,Del {(P1T1)

nissed 2-Pntr by Dixon,Antwuan

REBOUND (DEF) b% Joiner,Michae
Y

nissed 3-Pntr Arrington,Del
TURNOVER by Arrington,Del

made LayUp by Arrington,Del
missed 3-Pntr by Bracy,JD

REBOUND (DEF) by Joiner,Michae

missed La¥U
REBOUND (O F?
made Dunk by

REBOUND (DEF) bg Joiner,Michae
missed 2-Pntr by Dixon,Nigel

by Dixon,Nigel
by Joiner,MicChae
Joiner,Michae

mal__ F THROW by Dixon,Antwuan
made F THROW by Dixon,Antwuan
--- MEDIA TIMEOUT ---

STEAL b{ Arrington,Del
missed LayUp by Dixon,Antwuan

made 3-Pntr by Joiner,Michae
missed 2-Pntr by Mathews,Mike
missed 3-Pntr by Dixon,Antwuan
FOUL on Mathews,Mike (P1T2)
REBOUND (DEF) by Arrington,Del
TURNOVER by Richardson,6 An
#OUL on Mathews,Mike (P2T3)

REBOUND (DEF ) by.Dixon,Ni%el
TURNOVER by Arrington,De

--- MEDIA TIMEOUT ---__,
made La%Up by Dixon,Nigel
ASSIST by Richardson, An

migsed 3-Pntr by Arrington,Del

RQ;JUND(DEF) by Joiner,Michae
made Dunk by .~ Richardgon,An
ASSIST by Arrington,Del

missd F THROW by Richardson,An

REBOUND (DEF) by Arrington,Del
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HALF
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PLAY - - - | PAGE 001
VISITORS: Birmingham Southern

TURNOVER by BILOSTINNYT,
REBOUND (DEF) by WILLIE, Rasha

made F THROW by WILLIE, Rasha
made F THROW by WILLIE, Rasha

REBOUND (DEF) bg SIGURDARSON,
missed 3-Pntr by WILLIE, Rasha
FOUL on BILOSTINNYI, (P1T1)

STEAL by WILLIE, Rasha
made FASTB LayUp-WILLIE, Rash

TURNOVER by REED, T.R.

REBOUND (DEF) bg BILOSTINNYI,
missed 2-Pntr by SIGURDARSON,

FOUL on WILLIE, Rasha(P1T2)

missed 3-Pntr by AMERSCON, Jimm

BLOCKED by MBYIRUKIRA, S .
REBOUND (DEF) by AMERSON, Jimm
made 2-Pntr by JAMES, Josiah
ASSIST b§ WILLIE, Rasha

FOUL on JAMES, Josiah(P1T3)

TURNOVER by JAMES, Josiah

REBOUND (DEF) by REED, T.R.
made 3-Pntr b{ REED, T.R.
ASSIST by WILLIE, Rasha

made 3-Pntr by WILLIE, Rasha

REBOUND (DEF} by AMERSON

Jimm
made 2-Pntr by’ REED, T.R.

missed 3-Pntr by REED, T.R.

missed 2-Pntr by WILLIE, Rasha

STEAL by AMERSON, Jimm ,
missed 3-Pnty by AMERSON, Jimm
FOUL on MBYIRUKIRA, S(P1T4)

made 3-Pntr by SIGURDARSON,
ASSIST by MBYIRUKIRA, S

REBOUND (DEF) by MBYIRUKIRA, S
missed LayUp by AMERSON, Jimm

FOUL on MBYIRUKIRA, S{P2T5)

REBOUND (DEF) by BURKE, Matt,
missed LayUp by AMERSON, Jimm



nissed La¥U by Arrington,Del
REBOUND (OFF) by Waleskowskl, A
nade Dunk by ~ Waleskowski,

RE&T_NDEDEF) by Dixon,Nigel
missed 3-Pntr by RichardSon,An

17-17 T 4 ‘
missed 3-Pntr by AMERSON, Jimm

REBOUND (DEF} bﬁ AMERSON, Jimm
. TURNOVER by REED, T.R.
STEAL bg Waleskowskl, A

10:10
10:10
10:03
09:31
09:31
09:23
058:23
09:05
08:58
made 3-Pntr by Richardson, An 08:46 20-17 H 3
ASSIST by Arrington,Del 08:46
08133 nissad SSpity by WILLIE, Rash
. : misse -Pntr , Rasha
REBOUND (DEF) by Richardson, An 0B:22 o
missed 2-Pntr by Arrington,Del 08:15
REBOUND (OFF) by Harvey, Trevor 08:15
. 08:06 FOUL on SIGURDARSON, (P1T6)
missd F THROW by Harvey,Trevor 08:06
wmissd F THROW by Harvey,Trevor 08:06
08:06 REBOUND (DEF) by JAMES, Josiah
07:5%9 --- MEDIA TIMEOUT ---
FOUL on Bracy,JD (P1T4) 07:53 )
. 07:43 misged 2-Pntr by JAMES, Josiah
REBOUND (DEF) by Waleskowski,A 07:43
TURNOVER by Lowery,Ryan 07:34
: 07:34 STEAL by REED, T.R.
07:19 missed 3-Pntxr by REED, T.R.
07:19 REBOUND (OFF) bE REED, T.R
_ 07:06 TURNOVER by REED, T.R.
STEAL b{ Dixon, Antwuan 07:0
TURNOVER by Bracy,JD 06:5 ]
06:5 STEAL by ANSPACH, Mich
FOUL on Lowery,Ryan (P1T5) 06:5
_ 06:2 TURNOVER by WILLIE, Rasha
made 2-Pntr by Arrington,Del 06:1 22-17 H 5
05:3 TURNOVER by WILLIE, Rasha
STEAL by Bracy,JD 05:3
g 05:3 FOUL on SIGURDARSON, (P2T7)
m{—" F_THROW by Bracy,JD 05:3 23-17 H 6
missd F THROW by Bracy,JD gg:

REBQUND (DEF) b% JAMES, Josiah
. _ . 05 TURNOVER by REED, T.R.

missed 3-Pntr by Joiner,Michae 04:

REBOUND (OFF) b% Dixon, Nigel 04

missed 2-Pntr by Joilner, Michae
REBOUND (OFF) by Dixon,Nigel
made 2-Pntr by Arrington,Del
FOUL. on Bracy,JD (P2T6)

25-17 H 8

--- MEDIA TIMEOUT --- .
made 2-Pntr by JAMES, Josiah

min
oo

28-19
28-22 H 6 made 3-Pntr by WILLIE, Rasha

REBOUND (DEF) by BURKE, Matt.
missed 3-Pntr by JAMES, Josiah

made 3-Pntr by Joiner, Michae
ASSIST by. Dixon,Antwuan

04
04
04
03
03
03
03
03
. . . 02
missed LayUp by Dixon,Nigel 8%
02
REBOUND (DEF) bg Joiner,Michae_ 02
missed 3-Pntr by Arrington,Del 01l:
8% FOUL on BURKE, Matt (P1T8)
8% REBOUND (DEF) by AMERSON, Jimm
01
ol
01
01
01
Q0
00
00
00

28-23 H 5 made F_THROW bg WILLIE, Rasha
missd F THROW by WILLIE, Rasha

missd F THROW by Dixon,Nigel
FOUL on Dixon,Antwuan (P1T7)
REBOUND (DEF) by Harvey, Trevor
made Dunk by, Harveg,Trevor
ASSIST by Joiner,Michae

REBOUND (DEF) bg Joiner,Michae
missed 2-Pntr by Arrington,Del

30-23 H 7

6
7
5
1
9
0
7
&
4
4
4
4
3
8
8
2
2
0
2
2
3 25-19
7
7
7
0
0
0
0
8
6
6
6
7
7
7
7
9
g missed 2-Pntr by JAMES, Josiah
8

, :48 BLOCKED by JAMES, Josiah
~QUND (OFF) bg Arrington,Del 00:45
,Sed 3-Pntr by Richardson,An 00:42
mresed 2-Pntr by Harvey, Trevor 00:34 )
. . 00:33 FOUL on JAMES, Josiah{P2T9)
made F THROW by Joiner,Michae 00:33 31-23 H 8
made F THROW by Joiner, Michae 00:33 32-23 H 9
FOUL on Dixon, twuan (P2T8) 00:31
00:31 32-24 H 8 made F THROW by WILLIE, Rasha
00-31 32-25 H 7 made F THROW by WILLIE, Rasha



missed LayUp by Arrington,Del :

00:08

00:08

--- 30sec. TIMEQUT --- 00:07
~AVER by Joiner,Michae 00:02

SCOxf: Florida State 32, Birmingham Southern 25.
====================?==.‘—_===SPECIA TY STATS FOR 18{:, hal fe==z==z=m======c=S=sSsS=oo===
PTS IN THE PAINT: Birmingham Southern - 02 Florida State - 14

PTS OFF TURNOVERS: Birmingham Southern - 02 Florida State - 08

SND CHANCE POINTS: Birmingham Southern - 00 Florida State - 08

FAST BREAK POINTS: Blrmlngham Southern - 02 Floxida State - 00

BTTES= 4; #LEAD CHANGES= &; LARGEST LEAD= 9 by Florida State at 00:31

BLOCKED by BURKE, Matt



